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Strona 1
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SZOMBIERSKI ROBERT
GEMBARA ANDRZEJ
SROBKA MATEUSZ
SKRETA RADOStAW
KULDOSZ BARTOSZ

SPYRA ADAM
ZDZYNIECKI KACPER
LASKOWSKA DOROTA

KRZEMINSKA-BIELAK KAMILA

WOJCIECHOWSKI KAMIL
KOZIK HUBERT
ZIELINSKI WIKTOR
SZOMBIERSKA MONIKA
STEZYCKI GRZEGORZ
WEUDARSKI MACIEJ
REWINSKI SLAWEK
PATYK HENRYK
LESNIAK PAWEL
MICHALSKI BARTLOMIEJ
OWSIAK DOMINIK
NOWICKI MICHAL
LIPNICKI PAWEL
GRZESKOWIAK PAWEL
DUMANSKI PAWEL
BRZEZINSKI LESZEK
ZDZYNIECKI TOMASZ
MARKULAK ELLA
MARKULAK ZBYSZEK
WOJCIKOWSKI ANDRZEJ

MADON-WISNIEWSKI MARIUSZ

SROBKA WERONIKA

JOZEFOWICZ KRZYSZTOF

GASTAL GUILLAUME
WENTLANT ELWIRA
KOAL INGRID
KOAL GERD
KRYGIER EWELINA
FLISAK ZDZIStAW
MAKSIMOW KRZYSZTOF
TWARDY PAWEL

MADON-WISNIEWSKA MAGDALEN

WOLTMANN GOSIA
ODULINSKI ANDRZEJ
GEMBARA AGATA
DELEJOWSKA MONIKA
RZASA AGNIESZKA
MOLINSKA MAGDALENA
HALEC PAULINA

GIANTZARYTEAM,LUBSKO
HARPAGAN ZG ,ZIELONA
ZARY
ZARY RUNNERS TEAM,SU
MLKS AGROS ZARY,ZARK
ZARY RUNNERS TEAM ,L
BBLUBIE ZAGAN ,NOWOG
ZARY
ZARY
BRONOWICE
ZARY
AGROS ZARY,SUCHLEB
LUBSKO
NOWE CZAPLE
GROTOW ZARY RUNNERS

M-LID ZARY,ZARY
ZARY,ZARY
ZARY
LEKNICA
LUBSKO
LUBSKO
TRZEBIEL
SHARKS TEAM,ZARY
REZLER TEAM ,ZARY
NOWOGRODZKA GRUPA B
SPOCENI MARSZOW,ZARY
SPOCENI MARSZOW,ZARY
SHARKS,ZARY
ZIELONA GORA
ZARY
LUBSKO
ZARY
ZARY
NLLB COTTBUS,COTTBUS
NLLB COTTBUS,COTTBUS
KADLUBIA
ZARY
PRZEWOZ

ZIELONA GORA
PARKRUN ZARY,ZARY
SHARKS TEAM,ZARY
ZIELONA GORA
TUPLICE
RAZEM RAZNIEJ,ZAGAN
SHARKS TEAM,ZARY
RAZEM RAZNIEJ ,MALOM
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13
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OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenK
OpenK
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenK
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenK
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenK
OpenM
OpenM
OpenK
OpenK
OpenM
OpenK
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenK
OpenK
OpenM
OpenK
OpenK
OpenK
OpenK
OpenK

22:49
24:16
25:11
25:18
25:26
25:41
25:52
25:56
26:10
26:31
26:42
26:56
27:01
27:39
27:58
28:01
28:02
28:20
28:30
28:48
29:39
29:53
30:07
30:14
30:16
31:00
31:02
31:21
31:38
32:04
32:08
32:14
32:16
32:26
32:35
32:37
32:43
32:43
32:53
33:50
34:02
34:10
34:22
34:24
34:37
34:46
35:05
35:09

22:48
24:14
25:11
25:18
25:24
25:40
25:51
25:55
26:07
26:28
26:40
26:54
27:00
27:36
27:56
27:54
27:59
28:18
28:28
28:43
29:38
29:49
30:05
30:06
30:14
30:56
31:01
31:19
31:32
32:03
32:05
32:10
32:12
32:24
32:32
32:34
32:41
32:41
32:49
33:43
34:01
34:04
34:17
34:23
34:35
34:41
35:02
35:04

4. BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI - TRZEBIEL-LEKNICA, 2019-11-09
WYNIKI - LISTA - 6KM

15,789
14,856
14,295
14,229
14,173
14,026
13,926
13,891
13,784
13,602
13,500
13,383
13,333
13,043
12,888
12,903
12,865
12,721
12,646
12,536
12,148
12,074
11,967
11,960
11,907
11,638
11,607
11,495
11,416
11,232
11,221
11,192
11,180
11,111
11,066
11,054
11,015
11,015
10,970
10,677
10,583
10,568
10,501
10,470
10,410
10,380
10,276
10,266

3:48
4:02
4:11
4:13
4:14
4:16
4:18
4:19
4:21
4:25
4:27
4:29
4:30
4:36
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:43
4:45
4:48
4:56
4:58
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:10
5:10
5:13
5:16
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:38
5:40
5:41
5:43
5:44
5:46
5:47
5:50
5:51
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Strona 2
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MITEK ROMUALDA
FULAWKA RENATA
GARY KEVIN
CHUDY MAGDALENA
WOZNIAK-GERAK ANITA
SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ
MATACZYNA MARCIN
SANDAK DAMIAN
NIEDZWIECKI MARIAN
VIPULE LIENE
ANTERRIEUX AGATHE
GASTAL JOANNA
ROS BRZEZINSKA EWA
DUMANSKA AGA
WITCZAK MALGORZATA
HARENDA CZEStAW
PRASK PIOTR
WOJCIK EMILIA
MULLER EBERHARD
PAWLUS tUKASZ
LIPNICKA MARTA
MAZUREK JUSTYNA
KOWALSKI PIOTR
OLENDER CEZARY
PERSKA MARTA
JAMROZIAK JOANNA
KOZAROWICZ MICHALINA
RABENDA TOMASZ
DOBOSZ AGNIESZKA
DOBOSZ StAWOMIR

RAZEM RAZNIEJ,MALOMI
RAZEM RAZNIEJ,MALOMI

LUBSKO
NOWOGRODZKA GRUPA BI
NIWICA
NIWICA

STOWARZYSZENIE AKTYW
TRZEBIEL
ST. CYPRIEN, FRANCE
ZARY
REZLER TEAM ,ZARY
SHARKS TEAM,ZARY
TARNAWA KROSNIENSKA
HARENDZIAKI,ZARY
WYMIARKI
WYMIARKI
NEISSE-MALXETAL
SHARKS TEAM,ZARY
LUBSKO
MAZURKI-TEAM,LUBSKO

TUPLICE
LUBSKO
TRZEBIEL
TRZEBIEL
LUBSKO
ZARY
ZARY

1965
1967
1991
1978
1983
1978
1979
1979
1951
1986
1996
1983
1963
1981
1963
1967
1994
1982
1952
1981
1981
1979
1969
1966
1986
1989
1990
1969
1975
1978
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OpenK
OpenK
OpenM
OpenK
OpenK
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenK
OpenK
OpenK
OpenK
OpenK
OpenK
OpenM
OpenM
OpenK
OpenM
OpenM
OpenK
OpenK
OpenM
OpenM
OpenK
OpenK
OpenK
OpenM
OpenK
OpenM

35:10
35:10
35:19
35:20
35:45
35:55
35:55
35:58
36:02
36:10
36:27
37:22
38:50
39:51
40:06
41:04
42:06
42:06
43:01
43:31
43:57
43:57
43:57
43:57
44:01
44:01
49:47
49:47
52:30
52:31

35:04
35:05
35:15
35:15
35:40
35:49
35:47
35:51
36:01
36:06
36:22
37:16
38:44
39:48
40:03
40:56
42:05
42:05
42:58
43:26
43:50
43:50
43:50
43:50
43:56
43:56
49:43
49:43
52:22
52:22

4. BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI - TRZEBIEL-LEKNICA, 2019-11-09
WYNIKI - LISTA - 6KM

10,266
10,261
10,213
10,213
10,093
10,051
10,061
10,042
9,995
9,972
9,899
9,660
9,294
9,045
8,989
8,795
8,554
8,554
8,379
8,289
8,213
8,213
8,213
8,213
8,194
8,194
7,241
7,241
6,875
6,875

5:51
5:51
5:53
5:53
5:57
5:59
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:04
6:13
6:28
6:38
6:41
6:50
7:01
7:01
7:10
7:15
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:20
8:17
8:17
8:45
8:45



